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NC2 2015 - offshore

SMBK 6 juni 2015

Race 1 (FSR-O3.5) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1              Even Venheim   2.4Ghz   9086718     N-931 
  2               Stian Bamle   2.4Ghz   2572079     N-967 
  3                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   6258231     N-905 
  4    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   Unknown     N-302 
  5           Herman Johansen   2.4Ghz   4090261     n-706 
  6               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   6885219     N-933 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 2 (FSR-O7.5) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   6495411     N-905 
  2      Sunniva Løvdal Sunde   2.4Ghz   6870406     N-913 
  3           Herman Johansen   2.4Ghz   3575325     n-706 
  4               Stian Bamle   2.4Ghz   6994626     N-967 
  5          Morten Hatlevoll   2.4Ghz   7288306     N-910 
  6          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   7842082     N-720 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 3 (FSR-O15) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1            Johan Fonn Lie   2.4Ghz   6998162     N-994 
  2    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   Unknown     N-302 
  3               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   2420246     N-933 
  4         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   2644020     n 713 
  5             Helge Normann   2.4Ghz   6592659     N-937 
  6          Morten Hatlevoll   2.4Ghz   5907727     N-910 
  7        Richard Andreassen   2.4Ghz   6821798     N-245 
  8               Stian Bamle   2.4Ghz   8611627     N-967 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 4 (FSR-O standard zenoah) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   6421226     N-720 
  2         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   9904786     n 713 
  3       Odd Arnold Terjesen   2.4Ghz   2866004     N-987 
  4        Ole Henrik Skistad   2.4Ghz   Unknown     N-205 
  5       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   3723103     N-747 
  6          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   2210309     N-736 
  7            Helge Simonsen   2.4Ghz   6825383     N-997 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 5 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1                Bo Arnesen   2.4Ghz   4791598     N-208 
  2     Kjell Gunnarnoddeland   2.4Ghz   Unknown     N-302 
  3            Helge Simonsen   2.4Ghz   4660119     N-997 
  4         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   2559092     n 713 
  5       Odd Arnold Terjesen   2.4Ghz   4033938     N-987 
  6        Hendrick S Skistad   2.4Ghz   Unknown     n-203 
  7          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   Unknown     N-720 
  8            Johan Fonn Lie   2.4Ghz   8064291     N-994 
  9          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   4658215     N-736 
 10       Trond Egil Pedersen   2.4Ghz   9663838     n-227 
 11       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   9521809     N-747 
-------------------------------------------------------------



Race Listing bbkRC Page 2

Race 6 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1              Helge Haugen   2.4Ghz   8263506     N-317 
  2        Richard Andreassen   2.4Ghz   6313229     N-245 
  3                 Kai Nagel   2.4Ghz   2683938     N-581 
  4             Helge Normann   2.4Ghz   9640407     N-937 
  5          Ole-Bjørn Tjugen   2.4Ghz   5690233     N-701 
  6          Arvid Andreassen   2.4Ghz   7158533     N-244 
  7           Stin Kjersmeier   2.4Ghz   8737965     N-904 
  8             Trond Hødnebø   2.4Ghz   7960394     N-925 
  9      Trond Christoffersen   2.4Ghz   8603025     N-981 
 10            Leif Rasmussen   2.4Ghz   6765301     N-707 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 7 (FSR-O35) Duration: 8m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   9234799     N-736 
  2           Steinar Carlsen   2.4Ghz   8865984     N-902 
  3            Johan Fonn Lie   2.4Ghz   5604050     N-994 
  4          Ole-Bjørn Tjugen   2.4Ghz   5708372     N-701 
  5            Helge Simonsen   2.4Ghz   3734388     N-997 
  6         Tor Egil Nummedal   2.4Ghz   Unknown  Har ikke 
  7                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   9630958     N-905 
  8             Trond Hødnebø   2.4Ghz   5756219     N-925 
  9       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   8012523     N-747 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 8 (FSR-O3.5) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1              Even Venheim   2.4Ghz   9086718     N-931 
  2               Stian Bamle   2.4Ghz   2572079     N-967 
  3                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   6258231     N-905 
  4    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   Unknown     N-302 
  5           Herman Johansen   2.4Ghz   4090261     n-706 
  6               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   6885219     N-933 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 9 (FSR-O7.5) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   6495411     N-905 
  2      Sunniva Løvdal Sunde   2.4Ghz   6870406     N-913 
  3           Herman Johansen   2.4Ghz   3575325     n-706 
  4               Stian Bamle   2.4Ghz   6994626     N-967 
  5          Morten Hatlevoll   2.4Ghz   7288306     N-910 
  6          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   7842082     N-720 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 10 (FSR-O15) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1            Johan Fonn Lie   2.4Ghz   6998162     N-994 
  2    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   Unknown     N-302 
  3               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   2420246     N-933 
  4         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   2644020     n 713 
  5             Helge Normann   2.4Ghz   6592659     N-937 
  6          Morten Hatlevoll   2.4Ghz   5907727     N-910 
  7        Richard Andreassen   2.4Ghz   6821798     N-245 
  8               Stian Bamle   2.4Ghz   8611627     N-967 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 11 (FSR-O standard zenoah) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   6421226     N-720 
  2         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   9904786     n 713 
  3       Odd Arnold Terjesen   2.4Ghz   2866004     N-987 
  4        Ole Henrik Skistad   2.4Ghz   Unknown     N-205 
  5       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   3723103     N-747 
  6          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   2210309     N-736 
  7            Helge Simonsen   2.4Ghz   6825383     N-997 
-------------------------------------------------------------
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Race 12 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1                Bo Arnesen   2.4Ghz   4791598     N-208 
  2                 Kai Nagel   2.4Ghz   2683938     N-581 
  3       Trond Egil Pedersen   2.4Ghz   9663838     n-227 
  4      Trond Christoffersen   2.4Ghz   8603025     N-981 
  5           Stin Kjersmeier   2.4Ghz   8737965     N-904 
  6          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   Unknown     N-720 
  7             Trond Hødnebø   2.4Ghz   7960394     N-925 
  8         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   2559092     n 713 
  9              Helge Haugen   2.4Ghz   8263506     N-317 
 10            Johan Fonn Lie   2.4Ghz   8064291     N-994 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 13 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1          Ole-Bjørn Tjugen   2.4Ghz   5690233     N-701 
  2          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   4658215     N-736 
  3       Odd Arnold Terjesen   2.4Ghz   4033938     N-987 
  4            Leif Rasmussen   2.4Ghz   6765301     N-707 
  5          Arvid Andreassen   2.4Ghz   7158533     N-244 
  6     Kjell Gunnarnoddeland   2.4Ghz   Unknown     N-302 
  7       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   9521809     N-747 
  8            Helge Simonsen   2.4Ghz   4660119     N-997 
  9        Richard Andreassen   2.4Ghz   6313229     N-245 
 10             Helge Normann   2.4Ghz   9640407     N-937 
 11        Hendrick S Skistad   2.4Ghz   Unknown     n-203 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 14 (FSR-O35) Duration: 8m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   9234799     N-736 
  2           Steinar Carlsen   2.4Ghz   8865984     N-902 
  3            Johan Fonn Lie   2.4Ghz   5604050     N-994 
  4          Ole-Bjørn Tjugen   2.4Ghz   5708372     N-701 
  5            Helge Simonsen   2.4Ghz   3734388     N-997 
  6         Tor Egil Nummedal   2.4Ghz   Unknown  Har ikke 
  7                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   9630958     N-905 
  8             Trond Hødnebø   2.4Ghz   5756219     N-925 
  9       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   8012523     N-747 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 15 (FSR-O3.5) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1              Even Venheim   2.4Ghz   9086718     N-931 
  2               Stian Bamle   2.4Ghz   2572079     N-967 
  3                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   6258231     N-905 
  4    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   Unknown     N-302 
  5           Herman Johansen   2.4Ghz   4090261     n-706 
  6               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   6885219     N-933 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 16 (FSR-O7.5) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   6495411     N-905 
  2      Sunniva Løvdal Sunde   2.4Ghz   6870406     N-913 
  3           Herman Johansen   2.4Ghz   3575325     n-706 
  4               Stian Bamle   2.4Ghz   6994626     N-967 
  5          Morten Hatlevoll   2.4Ghz   7288306     N-910 
  6          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   7842082     N-720 
-------------------------------------------------------------
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Race 17 (FSR-O15) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1            Johan Fonn Lie   2.4Ghz   6998162     N-994 
  2    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   Unknown     N-302 
  3               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   2420246     N-933 
  4         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   2644020     n 713 
  5             Helge Normann   2.4Ghz   6592659     N-937 
  6          Morten Hatlevoll   2.4Ghz   5907727     N-910 
  7        Richard Andreassen   2.4Ghz   6821798     N-245 
  8               Stian Bamle   2.4Ghz   8611627     N-967 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 18 (FSR-O standard zenoah) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   6421226     N-720 
  2         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   9904786     n 713 
  3       Odd Arnold Terjesen   2.4Ghz   2866004     N-987 
  4        Ole Henrik Skistad   2.4Ghz   Unknown     N-205 
  5       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   3723103     N-747 
  6          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   2210309     N-736 
  7            Helge Simonsen   2.4Ghz   6825383     N-997 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 19 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1                Bo Arnesen   2.4Ghz   4791598     N-208 
  2            Johan Fonn Lie   2.4Ghz   8064291     N-994 
  3          Ole-Bjørn Tjugen   2.4Ghz   5690233     N-701 
  4              Helge Haugen   2.4Ghz   8263506     N-317 
  5     Kjell Gunnarnoddeland   2.4Ghz   Unknown     N-302 
  6       Trond Egil Pedersen   2.4Ghz   9663838     n-227 
  7            Helge Simonsen   2.4Ghz   4660119     N-997 
  8        Hendrick S Skistad   2.4Ghz   Unknown     n-203 
  9           Stin Kjersmeier   2.4Ghz   8737965     N-904 
 10            Leif Rasmussen   2.4Ghz   6765301     N-707 
 11          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   4658215     N-736 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 20 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   9521809     N-747 
  2         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   2559092     n 713 
  3                 Kai Nagel   2.4Ghz   2683938     N-581 
  4       Odd Arnold Terjesen   2.4Ghz   4033938     N-987 
  5             Trond Hødnebø   2.4Ghz   7960394     N-925 
  6          Arvid Andreassen   2.4Ghz   7158533     N-244 
  7      Trond Christoffersen   2.4Ghz   8603025     N-981 
  8        Richard Andreassen   2.4Ghz   6313229     N-245 
  9          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   Unknown     N-720 
 10             Helge Normann   2.4Ghz   9640407     N-937 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 21 (FSR-O35) Duration: 8m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   9234799     N-736 
  2           Steinar Carlsen   2.4Ghz   8865984     N-902 
  3            Johan Fonn Lie   2.4Ghz   5604050     N-994 
  4          Ole-Bjørn Tjugen   2.4Ghz   5708372     N-701 
  5            Helge Simonsen   2.4Ghz   3734388     N-997 
  6         Tor Egil Nummedal   2.4Ghz   Unknown  Har ikke 
  7                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   9630958     N-905 
  8             Trond Hødnebø   2.4Ghz   5756219     N-925 
  9       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   8012523     N-747 
-------------------------------------------------------------
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Race 22 (FSR-O3.5) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1              Even Venheim   2.4Ghz   9086718     N-931 
  2               Stian Bamle   2.4Ghz   2572079     N-967 
  3                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   6258231     N-905 
  4    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   Unknown     N-302 
  5           Herman Johansen   2.4Ghz   4090261     n-706 
  6               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   6885219     N-933 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 23 (FSR-O7.5) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   6495411     N-905 
  2      Sunniva Løvdal Sunde   2.4Ghz   6870406     N-913 
  3           Herman Johansen   2.4Ghz   3575325     n-706 
  4               Stian Bamle   2.4Ghz   6994626     N-967 
  5          Morten Hatlevoll   2.4Ghz   7288306     N-910 
  6          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   7842082     N-720 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 24 (FSR-O15) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1            Johan Fonn Lie   2.4Ghz   6998162     N-994 
  2    Kjell Gunnar Noddeland   2.4Ghz   Unknown     N-302 
  3               Dag Venheim   2.4Ghz   2420246     N-933 
  4         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   2644020     n 713 
  5             Helge Normann   2.4Ghz   6592659     N-937 
  6          Morten Hatlevoll   2.4Ghz   5907727     N-910 
  7        Richard Andreassen   2.4Ghz   6821798     N-245 
  8               Stian Bamle   2.4Ghz   8611627     N-967 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 25 (FSR-O standard zenoah) Duration: 8m

Offshore               Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   6421226     N-720 
  2         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   9904786     n 713 
  3       Odd Arnold Terjesen   2.4Ghz   2866004     N-987 
  4        Ole Henrik Skistad   2.4Ghz   Unknown     N-205 
  5       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   3723103     N-747 
  6          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   2210309     N-736 
  7            Helge Simonsen   2.4Ghz   6825383     N-997 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 26 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1                Bo Arnesen   2.4Ghz   4791598     N-208 
  2             Helge Normann   2.4Ghz   9640407     N-937 
  3       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   9521809     N-747 
  4       Odd Arnold Terjesen   2.4Ghz   4033938     N-987 
  5           Stin Kjersmeier   2.4Ghz   8737965     N-904 
  6            Johan Fonn Lie   2.4Ghz   8064291     N-994 
  7      Trond Christoffersen   2.4Ghz   8603025     N-981 
  8          Ole-Bjørn Tjugen   2.4Ghz   5690233     N-701 
  9            Leif Rasmussen   2.4Ghz   6765301     N-707 
 10                 Kai Nagel   2.4Ghz   2683938     N-581 
 11             Trond Hødnebø   2.4Ghz   7960394     N-925 
-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 27 (FSR-O27) Duration: 8m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1          Harald Ekkjestøl   2.4Ghz   Unknown     N-720 
  2              Helge Haugen   2.4Ghz   8263506     N-317 
  3          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   4658215     N-736 
  4         Ole Petter Sæther   2.4Ghz   2559092     n 713 
  5       Trond Egil Pedersen   2.4Ghz   9663838     n-227 
  6        Richard Andreassen   2.4Ghz   6313229     N-245 
  7     Kjell Gunnarnoddeland   2.4Ghz   Unknown     N-302 
  8        Hendrick S Skistad   2.4Ghz   Unknown     n-203 
  9          Arvid Andreassen   2.4Ghz   7158533     N-244 
 10            Helge Simonsen   2.4Ghz   4660119     N-997 
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-------------------------------------------------------------

Race 28 (FSR-O35) Duration: 8m

Hydro                  Driver     Freq   Trpndr  Licence # 
  1          Are Kvisberglien   2.4Ghz   9234799     N-736 
  2           Steinar Carlsen   2.4Ghz   8865984     N-902 
  3            Johan Fonn Lie   2.4Ghz   5604050     N-994 
  4          Ole-Bjørn Tjugen   2.4Ghz   5708372     N-701 
  5            Helge Simonsen   2.4Ghz   3734388     N-997 
  6         Tor Egil Nummedal   2.4Ghz   Unknown  Har ikke 
  7                Sam Larsen   2.4Ghz   9630958     N-905 
  8             Trond Hødnebø   2.4Ghz   5756219     N-925 
  9       Jan Sofus Saxegaard   2.4Ghz   8012523     N-747 
-------------------------------------------------------------
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